e HILUX / FORTUNER
S\?f FRONT RUNNER 2005 ONWARDS @

RIGHT HAND SIDE BATTERY BRACKET

BBTH002
ltem# |Quantity Decription @) INSTALL TIME: 15 mins
1 7 M6 x 19 FLAT WASHER
2 4 M6 SPRING WASHER \
3 2 M8 FLAT WASHER You will need:

4 2 M8 SPRING WASHER Ou will need:
5 1 M8 x 20 HEX BOLT 7 10 mm Flat and Socket Wrench
6 1 M6 x 25 HEX BOLT 7 13 mm Flat or Socket Wrench
7 1 M6 x 30 FLAT WASHER 4 mm Hex Key
8 3 M6 NYLOC NUT Rivnut Tool
9 1 M8 x 40 HEX BOLT ~  Rivut Too
10 1 M6 x 20 HEX BOLT 1 Drill Machine
11 2 M6 HEX NUT [0 4 mm &9 mm Drill Bit
12 1 M6 x 20 COUNTERSUNK BOLT .
(1  White Marker
13 1 M6 x 16 HEX BOLT \ /
14 1 M6 RIVNUT
15 1 M10 FLAT WASHER

N J

REV_A00 (©) COPYRIGHT 2014 FRONT RUNNER VEHICLE OUTFITTERS



